
SEI 4 INCH
SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS

STAINLESS STEEL PUMPS10 GPM10 GPM

Submersibles and Electric, Inc. 
2664 S Litchfield Rd • Goodyear, AZ • 85338
888-938-3783
www.SEIpumps.com

NSF372
COMPLIANT
(CERTIFICATION PENDING)

NP04-10 Series (10 GPM)
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GALLONS PER MINUTE10 GPM 

SEI 4 INCH
SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS

A B C D
NP04-10-05-005 5
NP04-10-07-005
NP04-10-08-005 8

7

NP04-10-10-007 10
NP04-10-12-010 7
NP04-10-17-015 17
NP04-10-20-020 20
NP04-10-27-030 27
NP04-10-34-040 34
NP04-10-42-050 42

9.3 0.5
10.7 0.5
11.7 0.5
12.8 0.75
14.1 1
17.6 1.5
19.6 2
26.0 3
29.8 4
36.1 5

Part Number Stages
SEI Dimensions (In)

HP
GPM

H = Total Dynamic Head

1-1/4" 3.44 3.86 H [Feet]
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NP04-10-05-005

NP04-10-10-007

NP04-10-12-010

NP04-10-17-015

NP04-10-20-020

NP04-10-27-030

NP04-10-34-040

NP04-10-42-050

NP04-10-08-005
NP04-10-07-005
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